Contact Number
Email

Hair

Eyes
Height
Dress Size
Shoe Size
Age Range

Acting

Vocal (Alto)

Dance

Crocamole

Totally Wild

‘The Decision’ Short Film
Couch Time

VAYA TVC

Mako Island of Secrets
Robins Kitchen TVC
Oldmac Mazda TVC
“Bleeders” Film Clip
Aerogard TVC

Mercedez-Benz Fashion Luncheon
Creative Generation 2017

QUT Classic Fun Run

Dance Barre Mega Dance Cardio
RCC Christmas by Starlight
Westfield Santa’s Parade
Brisbane Bronco’s

AUSVEG Awards Night

Suncorp Christmas Function
Grease The Musical

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle

Peppa Pig ‘Muddy Puddles’
Barbie Meet & Greet

Elmo Meet & Greet
Cadbury Easter Bunny
Vision Australia’s Carols
Christmas Activities

0433 775 668
emilydickson94@yahoo.com.au

Blonde
Blue
164cm 5’3
Female 8
6.5

16 - 26

Acting Coach - Annette Stoddart

Advance Screen Acting Techniques with Christopher Sommers

Deepen Performance Workshop with Dianne Eden & Jennifer Flowers
TAFTA Casting Workshop with Thea Mcleod

Completed AMEB & Trinity Drama & Performance Examinations, inclusive of Grade

8 with Distinctions

Singing Coach - Jacqui Devereux

Voice Over Coach - Megan Shapcott

Theatre & Dance — Kim Bowkett, Helena Moore, Kylie Goldener

Certificate IV in Dance Teaching & Management

Distinction in RAD Intermediate Ballet Examination

Presenter

Presenter / Host
Featured Speaking Role
Presenter / Host
Featured Speaking Role
Extra

Featured Role
Featured Speaking Role
Dancer

Featured Role

Master of Ceremonies
Master of Ceremonies / Host
Master of Ceremonies
Master of Ceremonies
Pre-Show Master of Ceremonies
Host

Cheerleader

Dancer

Dancer

Brisbane Media Launch

Suit Character

Host - Sammy
Barbie
Chaperone
Chaperone - Alice
Christmas Fairy
Christmas Fairy

Network Ten

Network TEN

Vanessa Oxlad & Peta Ayers
Network TEN

ZigZag Advertising

Jonathan M. Shiff Productions
ZigZag Advertising

VMP ZigZag

The Trouble with Templeton
Stephen Lance

Network Ten & Lindsay Bennett Marketing
Network Ten & Education QLD
Queensland University of Technology
Dance Barre by Katie Dickens

U.P. Agency

U.P. Agency

Mad Dance House

Phoenix Entertainment

Phoenix Entertainment

Oscar Theatre Company

Nickelodeon

The Entertainment Store
The Entertainment Store
The Entertainment Store
Showtime Attractions

The Entertainment Store
The Entertainment Store

2015 — Present Day

2017
2017
2016
2014
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013

2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014



